

400099164

County of Santa Clara - Amendment to Service Agreement

This is an amendment to an existing agreement that has not expired

P.O. No.: 4400003722 Amendment No.: 1 Effective Date: _____
(Procurement Dept. Use Only)

Maximum Financial Obligation: **\$94,900.00** New Contract Amount: **\$99,999.99**
Prior to this Amendment If dollar amount is changing

Contract was set to Terminate on: **6/30/09** New Termination Date: _____

Changes to the contract amount and term date must be explained on Page 2

For County Use Only - SAP						
	Account Assignment	General Ledger	Cost Center	Amount	WBS	Internal Order
Line1	H417	5255100	4607	[\$3,900.01]	Services	
Line3	H417	5350300	4610	\$9,000.00	Services	
	H, I or J	Expense Code	Dept. Code		Capital Project Code	"PCA" code - Optional

PARTIES TO AGREEMENT

CONTRACTOR		COUNTY of SANTA CLARA	
Legal notices pertaining to this agreement will be sent in the name, address and contact person below:		Mail Invoices to County of Santa Clara at:	
Name: Kakoli Banerjee		Agency/Dept.: Department of Alcohol & Drug Services	
Contact Person:		Contract Monitor: Maria Contreras	
Address: 3294 Desertwood Lane		Address: 976 Lenzen Avenue, 3 rd Floor	
City/State/Zip: San Jose, CA 95126		City/State/Zip: San Jose, CA 95126	
Telephone:	Fax:	Telephone: (408)792-5008	Fax: (408)947-8702
SCG Vendor No. (SAP): C99004202		Fiscal Contact: Amelia Whitlow	

SIGNATURES

Amendment is not valid until signed by Contractor and Procurement Department on behalf of the County. Signatures of the County Counsel and Office of the County Executive are required for contracts executed by a delegation of authority

Contractor: <i>[Signature]</i>	Date: 8/12/08
Procurement: <i>[Signature]</i>	Date: 8/23/08
Agency/Dept. Manager: <i>[Signature]</i>	Date: 8-14-08
Agency/Department Fiscal Officer: <i>[Signature]</i>	Date: 8-14-08
County Counsel:	Date:
Office of the County Executive:	Date:

To Carmen 8/18/08

